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Extrato por período
Cliente: ASSOCIACAO SOS CRISTAO

Conta: 2109 | 003 | 00003021-2

Data: 02/03/2023 - 09:28

Mês: Fevereiro/2023

Período: 1 - 28

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 0,00

01/02/2023 011944 ENVIO PIX 4.700,00 D 4.700,00 D

01/02/2023 011958 ENVIO PIX 115,00 D 4.815,00 D

01/02/2023 012006 ENVIO PIX 65,00 D 4.880,00 D

01/02/2023 012019 ENVIO PIX 1.824,00 D 6.704,00 D

01/02/2023 727220 RESG AUTOM 6.704,00 C 0,00 C

01/02/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

02/02/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

03/02/2023 031114 CRED TEV 45.000,00 C 45.000,00 C

03/02/2023 031532 ENVIO PIX 2.300,00 D 42.700,00 C

03/02/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 42.700,00 C

06/02/2023 061347 ENVIO PIX 1.184,14 D 41.515,86 C

06/02/2023 061347 ENVIO PIX 58,19 D 41.457,67 C

06/02/2023 061348 ENVIO PIX 1.147,93 D 40.309,74 C

06/02/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 40.309,74 C

07/02/2023 071512 ENVIO PIX 2.732,80 D 37.576,94 C

07/02/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 37.576,94 C

08/02/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 37.576,94 C

09/02/2023 324548 PAG BOLETO 384,00 D 37.192,94 C

09/02/2023 090855 ENVIO PIX 1.000,00 D 36.192,94 C

09/02/2023 090855 ENVIO PIX 342,00 D 35.850,94 C

09/02/2023 090856 ENVIO PIX 1.764,00 D 34.086,94 C

09/02/2023 091130 ENVIO PIX 65,00 D 34.021,94 C

09/02/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 34.021,94 C

10/02/2023 187827 PAG BOLETO 99,90 D 33.922,04 C

10/02/2023 100913 ENVIO PIX 59,33 D 33.862,71 C

10/02/2023 100919 ENVIO PIX 363,01 D 33.499,70 C

10/02/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 33.499,70 C
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13/02/2023 131510 ENVIO PIX 115,00 D 33.384,70 C

13/02/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 33.384,70 C

14/02/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 33.384,70 C

15/02/2023 151826 ENVIO PIX 65,00 D 33.319,70 C

15/02/2023 151829 ENVIO PIX 1.862,00 D 31.457,70 C

15/02/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 31.457,70 C

16/02/2023 161200 ENVIO PIX 2.447,34 D 29.010,36 C

16/02/2023 161343 ENVIO PIX 109,89 D 28.900,47 C

16/02/2023 162055 ENVIO PIX 601,79 D 28.298,68 C

16/02/2023 162055 ENVIO PIX 761,06 D 27.537,62 C

16/02/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 27.537,62 C

17/02/2023 171331 ENVIO PIX 67,20 D 27.470,42 C

17/02/2023 171331 ENVIO PIX 1.169,29 D 26.301,13 C

17/02/2023 171845 ENVIO PIX 610,80 D 25.690,33 C

17/02/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 25.690,33 C

22/02/2023 057906 PG PREFEIT 38,00 D 25.652,33 C

22/02/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 25.652,33 C

23/02/2023 525147 APLICACAO 25.388,82 D 263,51 C

23/02/2023 230934 ENVIO PIX 263,50 D 0,01 C

23/02/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 0,01 C

24/02/2023 240836 ENVIO PIX 115,00 D 114,99 D

24/02/2023 727220 RESG AUTOM 114,99 C 0,00 C

24/02/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

27/02/2023 654750 PAG BOLETO 120,00 D 120,00 D

27/02/2023 727220 RESG AUTOM 120,00 C 0,00 C

27/02/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

28/02/2023 281256 ENVIO PIX 260,00 D 260,00 D

28/02/2023 281256 ENVIO PIX 228,80 D 488,80 D

28/02/2023 727220 RESG AUTOM 488,80 C 0,00 C

28/02/2023 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104


